OCTOBER 2017 STUDENTS OF THE QUARTER

STUDENT

Steven Victoria
Jacob Sharp

Parker Beardsley
Nia Fowlkes

Angela Valenti
Alexandra Hunter
Melissa Ruiz
Joanna Zych
Danielle Henderson
Samantha Kazmierowski
Jose Cano

Alexis Johnson
Trevor Greek
Benjamin Johnston
Malgorzata Malek
Allison Homerding
Hailianne Schawo

Nicholas Moe

WILCO AREA CAREER CENTER

PROGRAM

Auto Service

Auto Service

Auto Service

Certified Nursing Asst.
Certified Nursing Asst.
Certified Nursing Asst.
Computer Technology
Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice

Culinary Arts

Early Childhood

EMS

Fire Science

Game Design
Intro/Health Professions
Intro/Health Professions
Veterinary Assistant

Welding

HIGH SCHOOL

Bolingbrook
Plainfield North
Plainfield East
Bolingbrook
Lockport

Coal City
Bolingbrook
Romeoville
Plainfield Central
Plainfield South
Romeoville
Bolingbrook
Plainfield North
Bolingbrook
Romeoville
Wilmington
Plainfield South

Plainfield North

12

12

11

12

12

12

12

11

12

11

12

11

11

12

12



